
OAK GROVE LEARNING TREEOAK GROVE LEARNING TREEOAK GROVE LEARNING TREEOAK GROVE LEARNING TREE    
 

RATE SHEET - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025 
 

Guppies  (12 months thru 30 months)             Full Time         Half Days (up to 5 hrs.) 

    5 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1650/ month   $1195 / month   

    4 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1440    $1040   
    3 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1210    $875     
    Daily Rate . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $118.00    $90.00  
 

Starfish  (30 months – 36 Months)                  Full Time        Half Days (up to 5 hrs.) 

    5 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1510 / month   $1060 / month   
    4 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1260    $895   
    3 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1010    $725    
    Daily Rate . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $110.00    $84.00   
 

Minnows and Goldfish  (3 to 5 years)      Full Time        Half Days (up to 5 hrs.) 

    5 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1350 / month   $985 / month   
    4 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $1150    $840   
    3 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $920    $675    
    Daily Rate . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $102.00    $78.00   
 

School Age Children           After School                         Summer 

    5 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $570 / month            $1175 
    4 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $485                    $1025 
    3 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $400          $855 
     
    Daily Rate (school day) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $53     $78 
 
    Transportation from school:     $50.00 / month          Family . . $80.00 / max 
 
    School Age Additional Charges:        Non-school Days . . . . $45.00        Early Dismissal / Late Arrival. . . . $20.00 
 

  Preschool  - no nap       (Minnows and Goldfish)             8:30 am to Lunch                                            Monthly   

    5 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $670  
    4 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $580  
    3 Days per Week . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $470  
    Daily Rate . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $67  
 

• Families with more than one child receive 10% off the older child’s rate 
 

• Minnow's Preschool hours are 8:30 to 11:30 and Goldfish are 8:30 to 12:00 
 

• Enrollment Fee (Non-refundable) - $40.00 per child or $60.00 maximum per family 
 

• Late Pick-up Charge: $3.00 per minute after 5:30pm 
 

• Tuition is billed on the 1st of each month - $25.00 late fee is added after the 10th unless a payment plan is pre-
authorized 

 

• Returned Check Fee: $25.00 per incident 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL ACOUNTS MUST BE PAID IN FULL EACH MONTH 


